() TUFF SHED

Web Quote Number #: 2140892

Customer Information

30457 !uMOak Lane
ﬂainolia, TX 77355

Description

TB-700 12x 16

Upgrade - 3' x 62" Double Shed Door (6)
4'x 6'2" Single Shed Door

3'x8' Insulated Horizontal Sliding Window

House Wrap

Paint - Smoky Slate
Paint - Autumn Gray
PAINT TB-600,TB-700,TB-800 12' WIDE

Charcoal 3 Tab

OQverhead Loft

16"x8" Wall Vent - White
Leveling 0"-4"
Less than 18"/24" build space

Engineering Fees

Delivery Fee
List Price
Discount

Subtotal

Qty
1/Ea
1/Ea
1/Ea
1/Ea

483/Sq
Ft

483/Ea
1/Ea
1/Ea
306/Sq
Ft
72/3q
Ft
2/Ea
1/Ea
1/Ea

192/Sq
Ft

1/Ea

N

S8

&
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Shipping Information

30457 Butternut !

Magnolia, TX 77355

List Price
$5100.00
$355.00
$0.00
$259.00
$0.40

$0.00
$0.00
$450.00
$0.00

$4.75

$21.00
$0.00
$150.00

$1.00

$0.00

ak Lane

Discount
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

100.00%
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Ext Net Price
$5100.00
$355.00

$0.00

$259.00
$193.20

$0.00
$0.00
$450.00

$0.00

$342.00

$0.00
$0.00
$150.00

$192.00

$0.00
$7083.20 USD
$42.00 USD
$7041.20 USD




