



Web Quote Number #: 2140892









Customer Information

30457 Butternut Oak Lane Magnolia, TX 77355 Shipping Information
30457 Butternut Oak Lane
Magnolia, TX 77355

Description	Qty	List Price	Discount	Ext Net Price
TB-700 12 x 16	1/Ea	\$5100.00	\$0.00	\$5100.00
Upgrade - 3' x 6'2" Double Shed Door (6')	1/Ea	\$355.00	\$0.00	\$355.00
4' x 6'2" Single Shed Door	1/Ea	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3'x3' Insulated Horizontal Sliding Window	1/Ea	\$259.00	\$0.00	\$259.00
House Wrap	483/Sq Ft	\$0.40	\$0.00	\$193.20
Paint - Smoky Slate	483/Ea	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Paint - Autumn Gray	1/Ea	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PAINT TB-600,TB-700,TB-800 12' WIDE	1/Ea	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$450.00
Charcoal 3 Tab	306/Sq Ft	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Overhead Loft	72/Sq Ft	\$4.75	\$0.00	\$342.00
16"x8" Wall Vent - White	2/Ea	\$21.00	100.00%	\$0.00
Leveling 0"-4"	1/Ea	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Less than 18"/24" build space	1/Ea	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00
Engineering Fees	192/Sq Ft	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$192.00
Delivery Fee	1/Ea	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
List Price				\$7083.20 USD
Discount				\$42.00 USD
Subtotal				\$7041.20 USD